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Aluminum Main Chasis

High Quality Finishes

Easy Access for Maintenance

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor & PC Mounting

POS, Printer and Barcode Scanner Option

Key Features

Kiosk Enclosure
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Colour Code: WWB Colour Code: YYB
Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

PDU
3 x Socket

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project
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MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE
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13"

19,5"
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32"

Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.
Monitor Dimension

Dimension without
Flange (WxHxD)

Dimension with
Flange (WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

175x255x55 mm

205x335x55 mm

280x475x55 mm

310x515x55 mm

335x565x55 mm

375x640x55 mm

435x740x55 mm

380x1646x205 mm

410x1646x205 mm

355x1700x300 mm

385x1700x324 mm

413x1747x346 mm

449x1811x369 mm

507x1908x404 mm

400x1646x350 mm

430x1646x350 mm

375x1700x350 mm

405x1700x350 mm

433x1747x350 mm

469x1811x450 mm

527x1908x450 mm
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135x217 mm

165x294 mm

239x435 mm

268x476 mm

296x527 mm

336x598 mm

393x698 mm

440x1700x300 mm

470x1700x300 mm

400x1750x400 mm

430x1750x400 mm

480x1800x400 mm

500x1850x420 mm

625x1960x500 mm
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64

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

Show this product
on the website

32" 24" 13"

VESA-Compliant 
Mount for Monitor

Adjustment in
All Directions

Invisible
Hinges

Thermal Printer
(Optional)

Barcode Reader
(Optional)

POS Mount
(Optional)

Lightweight 
Aluminum Chassis

80x80 Fans
for Ventilation

(Optional)

PDU with Current
Circuit Protection &

On-Off Switch
(Optional)

Mini PC Connection
Area in VESA

Standards
Three Point Cover

Lock System
5 mm Steel Floor

Flange & Adjustable
Articulating Floor Stand
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